LT-WP01 SERIES LED WALL PACK LIGHT
î  Input voltage 100-277VAC or 250-480VAC,
î  ETL/cETL, CE/RoHs, DLC qualified
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
î Bronze
OPTICAL SYSTEM
î  140 lm/w
î Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and

Dimension Accessory
 Cover  OptionPerformance
Order Information
Glass Refractor
PC Refractor
LED Wall Pack Light provides high duty dia-casting aluminum alloy heat sink. Tempered glass
refractor never does become yellowish by the time. Powder-coating finished housing and sealed
gasket especially are suitable for outdoor corrosion and wet/damp location.  Occupancy sensor
can be optional application for  building, parking lot lighting, square, road and others.  Many
utilities offer lucrative rebates for LMC’ lights LED. It is able to accelerate the payback.
Grid Shield Light Shield
Photocell
Sample Number:  LT-WP01-90W-HV-30K-MS
Com. Family Name Wattage Voltage CCT Refractor Accessories
 Lightide
LT WP 01
Wall  Pack  #01  series
120W
90W
60W
40W Blank=100-277VAC
HV=250-480VAC 40K=4000K
30K=3000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
P=PC
Blank=Glass  PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
GS= Grid Shield
LS=  Light Shield
EM= Emergency Backup
Email: sales@lightideled.com
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd | Lightide HK Industrial Co., Limited
All right reserved.
 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT
Emergency
Backup